DOC 1 0214558

6112912018 @4.33 PK
OFFicial E!eec:::w~xi

Recording requested By
EUREKA COUNTY NV

Eureka County - NV i
Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
Fae: Page 1 of 2
RPTT: Recorded By. FES
Book- 497 Page— 0258

(%]

A

APN# N/A

Recording Requested by:

Name: EUREKA COUNTY

Address:

City/State/Zip EUREKA, NV

ADDENDUM TO DOCUMENT NO. 0213152
SECOND AMENDED CONTRACT FOR SERVICES
—-STEVE K. WAL KER
(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312
Sections 1-2.
(Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or printed.



THEODORE BEUTEL

EUREKA COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY

DOROTHY ROWLEY, DEPUTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY 1
701 South Main Street - P.O. Box 190 Adriane Tibbitts, Senior Department Assistant -
Eureka, Nevada 89316 Toni M. Wright, Senior Department Assistant .
(775) 237-5315 - Fax (775) 237-6005 Juw_'enil‘c Probation Ofﬁ‘ce {775y 237-54350 ‘
TBeutel.ecda@eurekanv.org Child Support 1-775-753-1187

January 21, 2010

Steve K. Walker
Walker & Associates
661 Genoa Lane
Minden, NV 89423

RE: Contract extension for review of Mount Hope Project associated documents and repohs

Dear Steve:

On January 20, 2010, the Board of Eureka County Commissioners agrecd to extend the dontract
with Walker & Associates to January 20,2011 with no changes to the responsibilities and duties
outlined in the scope of services under the previous contract. i

This letter is sent to you, who by your signature below agree to the terms and conditions of this
contract extension. |

Truly,

Theodore Beutel, Esq.
Eureka County District Attorney

cc:  Board of Eureka County Commissioners

1 hereby agree to the contract extension terms contained in this letter.

W&% [/ 2y /7S

-~ Steve Walker Date !

Please return signed copy to the District Attorney’s Office at P.O. Box 190, Eureka, NV 85:?316.

paok 497  @1/29/2010

n " |
GG TR UM 0214558 cooe 257 page 2ot



